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Women / 2 / Gr D
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sadie Arce1286
Gym Kidz CG

9.450 9.650 9.5009.600 38.200
4T 2 2 2 1

1

Chelsea Berringer1283
Twins

9.650 9.600 9.4509.450 38.150
2 3 4T 3 2

2

Amalia Garrido1287
Gym Kidz CG

9.700 9.150 9.6009.650 38.100
1 8 1 1 3

3

Chloe Bludworth1289
Gold Coast

9.450 9.500 9.1509.550 37.650
4T 4 3 5 4

4

Larielle Floyd1284
Twins

9.300 9.700 9.1009.400 37.500
7T 1 6T 6 5T

5T

Simone Solano1294
Twins

9.400 9.350 9.3009.450 37.500
6 6 4T 4 5T

5T

Abigal Cirino1293
Twins

9.600 9.250 9.0509.400 37.300
3 7 6T 7 7

7

Isabella San Marco1295
Twins

9.250 9.400 8.8009.000 36.450
9T 5 9T 8T 8

8

Haley Santore1288
Gold Coast

9.250 9.000 8.8009.100 36.150
9T 9 8 8T 9

9

Valentina Jaramillo1279
Cats Wellington

9.300 8.800 8.7009.000 35.800
7T 10 9T 10 10

10
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